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A1 Solomon, Peter AA-N/G 7 16 18 10.01 30 26 33 22 162.01 17.01 46 45LC

A2 Ellis, Jim AA 41.01 41 26 43 45 45.01 18 41 300.02 84.01 86 218 Bee

A3 Hurley, Steve AAA 46.01 49.01 40 41 44 46 50 44.01 360.03 87.01 93.01 218 Bee

A4 Edmonstone, Clive B     Vet 38 33 28 7 35 27 47 27 242 45 68 25cal

A5 Bowen, Ian AA-N/G 26 18 18 15 38.01 29 50.01 8 202.02 41 56.01 38sp

A6 Barrington, Kevin AA  Vet 27.01 33 37.01 23 34 38.02 46 42 280.04 50.01 67 218 Bee

A7 Wagner, Scott A 45.01 47.01 35 24 32 37.01 46 39 305.03 69.01 79.01 30-30

A8 Dudgeon, Michael AA-N/G 0 0 10.01 0 8 15 9 17 59.01 0 8 357M

B1 Murrell, Gwen B     Vet 31.01 26 36.01 26 31 35 43 31 259.02 57.01 57 32-20

B2 Guinea, Kerry A     Vet 47.02 16 37.01 26 41.01 44.01 40 38 289.05 73.02 57.01 218 Bee

B3 Knox, Craig B 15.01 33 27 28.01 25 38 40 41 247.02 43.02 58 30-30

B4 Jolly, Brett B 31 37 37 34.01 39 44 46 41 309.01 65.01 76 30-30

B5 Chesworth, Don AAA 46.02 41.01 34 37 49 44 37 47.01 335.04 83.02 90.01 25-35

B6 Hilton, Neil AA-N/G 0 20 23 8 24 36 6 21 138 8 44 32-20

B7 Wilkin, Allan AA   Vet 46.01 37 44 26 34 44.01 34 40 305.02 72.01 71 218 Bee

B8 Moy, Darren AA 46 39 47 36 42 46 46 45 347 82 81 30-30

C1 Rooney, Wayne C 15 9 7 0 0 7 31 18 87 15 9 30-30

C2 McDonald, Allan B      Vet 23 28 40 18 38 26.01 46.01 14 233.02 41 66 357M

C3 Truscott, Frank C      Vet 41 26 23 34.01 39 15 42 25 245.01 75.01 65 32-20

C4 Buckley, Jim AA   Vet 47.02 46 44 47.01 42 48.02 44 43 361.05 94.03 88 25-35

C5 Donald, Tom AA   Vet 0 27 6 0 12 7 8 35 95 0 39 38sp

C6 Murrell, Larrry A      Vet 32.01 25 20 42.01 29 29 44 46 267.02 74.02 54 30-30

Classic Caliber Saturday



Classic Open Two Gun Place

Hurley, Steve 360.03 Hurley, Steve 380.04 740.07 1

Buckley, Jim 361.05 Buckley, Jim 371.07   Veteran 732.12 2

Moy, Darren 347 Moy, Darren 361.01 708.01 3

Chesworth, Don 335.04 Chesworth, Don 358.05 693.09 4

Ellis, Jim 300.02 Ellis, Jim 365.05 665.07 5

Guinea, Kerry 289.05 Guinea, Kerry 353.04  Veteran 642.09 6

Wilkin, Allan 305.02 Wilkin, Allan 331.01  Veteran 636.03 7

Jolly, Brett 309.01 Jolly, Brett 323.02 632.03 8

Wagner, Scott 305.03 Wagner, Scott 317.02 622.05 9

Barrington, Kevin 280.04 Barrington, Kevin 341.02  Veteran 621.06 10

Murrell, Larrry 267.02 Murrell, Larry 303.02  Veteran 570.04 11

Truscott, Frank 245.01 Truscott, Frank 324.02  Veteran 569.03 12

Knox, Craig 247.02 Knox, Craig 310.03 557.05 13

Murrell, Gwen 259.02 Murrell, Gwen 296  Veteran 555.02 14

McDonald, Allan 233.02 McDonald, Allan 295.02  Veteran 528.04 15

Edmonstone, Clive 242 Edmonstone, Clive 164.01  Veteran 406.01 16

Rooney, Wayne 87 Rooney, Wayne 289.03 376.03 17

Dudgeon, Michael 59.01 Dudgeon, Michael 253.1 312.11 18

Bowen, Ian 202.02 202.02 19

Solomon, Peter 162.01 162.01 20

Hilton, Neil 138 138 21

Donald, Tom 95  Veteran 95 22
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Event Day Date 04-Sep-16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

100 100 100 50 50 50 50 25

Name G
ra
d
e

IPSU 

(13M)

IPSU 

(13M)

Small Bear 

(LA2)

IPSU 

(13M)7-10

100m 

Cent/fire 

(7G)

Feral Cat 

(LA7)

Buffalo  

Head (LA1) Pig       (LA6) Total

P
o
s
t

    AFP      

5 Min 

(National)

    AFP      

5 Min 

(State)

Standing 

Post          

2 Min

Standing 

unsuppt    

5 min (Nat)

Standing 

unsuppt    

5 min 

(State)

Standing 

Post          

2 Min

Sitting 

Unsupport          

2 Min

Standing 

Unsupport           

10 sec

A1 Wilkin, Allan AA       Vet 46.01 41 14 43 44 50 47 46 331.01

A2 Hurley, Steve AAA 50.03 49 42 49.01 47 49 47 47 380.04

A3 Moy, Darren AA 43 42 45.01 44 44 49 47 46 360.01

A4 Edmonstone, Clive B         Vet 38 39.01 0 25 14 26 22 0 164.01

A5 Guinea, Kerry AA       Vet 46 45.01 47.01 43.01 45.01 49 41 37 353.04

A6 Ellis, Jim AA 48.02 49.01 44.01 46 48 49 36.01 45 365.05

A7 Chesworth, Don AAA 47.01 50.03 35 43 41 47 47.01 48 358.05

A8 Barrington, Kevin AA       Vet 44 45.01 33.01 41 36 48 48 46 341.02

A9 Murrell, Larry AA       Vet 40 41 30.01 35.01 30 48 37 42 303.02

B1 Murrell, Gwen A         Vet 41 42 28 8 42 50 45 40 296

B2 Buckley, Jim AAA    Vet 49.04 49.02 44 47.01 45 48 46 43 371.07

B3 Rooney, Wayne C 34 29 46.02 28 26 48 33 45.01 289.03

B4 Truscott, Frank AA       Vet  46.01 40 41 33 35 40 44.01 45 324.02

B5 McDonald, Allan AA       Vet  46.01 46 16 35.01 29 49 43 31 295.02

B6 Wagner, Scott AA 49.02 48 17 35 38 49 40 41 317.02

B7 Jolly, Brett A 43 45.01 42.01 33 43 46 26 45 323.02

B8 Knox, Craig B 48.02 43 35.01 35 35 43 31 40 310.03

B9 Dudgeon, Michael AAA-N/G 19 33 26 29 24 39 39.01 44 253.01

OPEN Sunday
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